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

FOR RENT. Nice and RENT in White Plains | KITCHEN with Range & clothes, houseware, and | SALE-Saturday, April 2nd.Wood heater. Forinfo call: ; ! . didates should submit a Call (704) 435-8159. 3:30. 3 |
) clean. Water Furnished. Development in Kings Ref. Must have rental can lots of stuff. Something for 7 AM - Until. Rain or Shine.

704-445-0933. 3:30. NO PETS. Oak Grove | Mountain. 3 BR, 1 1/2 BA. | application. Hilda Bates: resume to PO Box 43, eS everyone. 105 Carlin Drive, Kings
2 BR, 1 Ba, Heat Pump,

Washer and Dryer Hook-
up, $56,000. 412 Ballard

Community in Kings
Mountain. 704-739-0259

or 704-739-1462. tfn

$750/mth. 704-734-0046
or 704-473-4775. 3:31.

2 BR, 1 BA APT. FOR RENT.

704-435-3054. tfn

132)

Kings Mountain, NC 28086.

3:31, 4:07, 4:14.

ATTENTION IHAs AND CNAs:

STRAPLESS WEDDING OR
DEBUTANTE DRESS FOR
SALE. Call 704-435-9310.

KM YARD SALE at Love's Fish
Box. Sat., April 2nd. 7 AM

- 11 AM. If rain, next Sat.,

 

mountian. ( About 2 miles
past Reliance Electric off

Stoney Point Road. Signs

2, Cherryville. 704-732: 5 & 3 BR MOBILE HOMES Very Nice. Howa Compigte Gare is seeking 3:30. April 9th. will be posted.) Lots of
—0%9._M___ FOR RENT. Central Al. Stove/Refrigerator  fur- SPIDERS and MIGE! IFIT HAS and CNAs forone on havenoo) GVEN-5100. MOVING YARD SALE at aio Odds & Ends. Wooded
3BR/1BA HOME FOR SALE, Suburban Mobile Home nished. W/D connection. BUGS YOU, CALL RICE Ons Client tbport in client's Bedroom Suite and Watterson Road in Grover desk, Wood Processor,

Excellent condition. Great Park and Suburban Acres Good neighborhood. PEST CONTROL. 704. home. Clients live in Dresser-$200. Matching Evorrting cheanl' Sot: Dishes and Christmas dec-
neighborhood. Call for Mobile Home Park. Call: s4o5/mih. + Deposit. 704- | 922.8822. DALLAS, NG. | oosion and Eastern yy,yihoispto, Large April2nd. Took. Fumiure, gmlidlions.
details. $67,900 or OBO. 704-739-3919 or 704-487- 435-6019. 3:31 if : Cleveland counties. freezer-$100. Call: 704- T Dn : AUTOS/TRUCKS
704-735-0094. D. 4119. thn —_—Mn _______ | Excellent pay and bonus | 435 6201 and Soden oys and Miscellaneous Shahin
Howell/Realtor. 3:31. eee 2 8B MOBILE HOME FOR HELP WANTED | Program. Apply in person = 2555121 es Items. | 1998 CHEVY CHEYENNE

——————————=—— 2BR, 1 BA Apartments in the RENT IN KINGS MTN, |ney WANTED | at Complete Care, Inc. meme MULTI-FAMILY MOVING | FOR SALE. 4.3 liter, Auto,,
NEW HOMES! $500 Down. Kings Mountain area. All near 1-85. Central Ai : . | ; LOST AND FOUND : : iDG ! n a ea . Central Air, Immediately in KM at | 116 W. Main St, SALE-Sat., April 2nd. at AC, two wheel drive.

fom $99,900. Gastonia, ave cenirali air and hook Quiet, Good Neighbors. $700/Wk. Must | hi- | Cherryville, NC. Mon.-Fri., FOUND-SIBERIAN HUSKY in 822 Brookiee Drive in | 112,000 miles. $6,000.00.
Kings Mountain, Shelby. Stove,refrigerator, water & NO PETS. Furnished with = EUS IOVS ON 2 | : ; : -734-
Less than Perfect Credit garbage pickup furnished i a dren. Call: 408-228-3859. 9 AM lod PM No phone Cherryville Area. Call: Vountain Manor Goll 704. 754-0776. HhOF Con Rhone at you. " nice furniture. $90/wKly. 3.31. | calls please. tn 704-435-3350. 3:30. Subdivision in KM. |

$425/mth. $300 deposit. 704-473-8819. 3:31,4:07. Appliances, Kid's Clothes, 
445-1011. 3:31,4:07, 4:14. Call: 704-864-4043. tin OFFICES

      
      

 

 

 

 

 

  
  

 

  

 

    

 

 

 

proELMONT Baby Toys, Clothes and etc. | 600 sf and 518 sffor

JEANE Rent. Excellent
~r eo o>! 11S!SAN ATTENTION Location inDowntown

i a 2 Ings ountain. mpleLGR Li LSA| 704-825-8514 UTTQMLON LIANE] Brhier
end Monday- Friday 7-6 704-566-6880

L “Saturday 8:30-2:30 AVAILABLE | ES — -
x iy : ; e 2 years CDL-A exp. req. 1

Kings Mountain's Newest Community Church Hil * $.38 to $.60 per mile all pay earned es 1500 (TR SALES
- = Apartments e Plus $.02 per mile safety bonus .

Opening Ya] 2005 411 oo Pine Street * $850 to $1000.00 per wk. Demyhe (Any Make/ModelUnder $1500)
Cherryville, NC 28021 » Weekend Family time M ings. | 1309 W. Franklin » Gastonia
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